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Date Time Venue Lecturer 

Tuesday 13th February 
 

17.00-19.00 BM115 Mr Conrad 
Aquilina 

Tuesday 20th February 
 

17.00-19.00 BM115 Mr Conrad 
Aquilina 

Tuesday 27th February 
 

17.00-19.00 BM115 Mr Conrad 
Aquilina 

Tuesday 5th March 17.00-19.00 BM115 Mr Conrad 
Aquilina 

Monday 11th March 17.00-20.00 BM115 Mr John Paul 
Vella 

Tuesday 12th March 17.00-19.00 BM115 Mr Conrad 
Aquilina 

Tuesday 9th April 17.00-19.00 BM115 Mr Conrad 
Aquilina 

Tuesday 16th April 17.00-19.00 BM115 Mr John Paul 
Vella 

Tuesday 23rd April 17.00-19.00 BM115 Mr Conrad 
Aquilina 

Tuesday 30th April 17.00-19.00 BM115 Mr John Paul 
Vella 

Tuesday 7th May 17.00-19.00 BM115 Mr Conrad 
Aquilina 

Tuesday 14th May 17.00-19.00 BM115 Mr Conrad 
Aquilina 

 


